

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 11477/2024

Rajendra Kumar Meena S/o Shri Satyawan Meena
-----Petitioner

Versus

Rajasthan High Court And Ors.
-----Respondents

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Ajatshatru Mina
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Sandeep Pathak with Mr. Arnav Singh

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MAHENDAR KUMAR GOYAL

Order

18/07/2024

Learned counsel for the respondents prays for and is granted
two weeks' time to file reply.

List the matter on 06.08.2024 as prayed.

(MAHENDAR KUMAR GOYAL),J