

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 11477/2024
CNR: RJHC020600202024 | URN: CW / 22876U / 2024

Rajendra Kumar Meena S/o Shri Satyawan Meena

-----Petitioner

Versus

Rajasthan High Court

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Madhusudan Singh Rajpurohit
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Sandeep Pathak

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SAMEER JAIN

Order

10/08/2026

List this matter on 08.09.2026.

(SAMEER JAIN),J